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NAME OF 
COLLECTION 

WATERSIDE WORKERS' FEDERATION 

  
ACCESSION NO 1980.0097 
  
CATEGORY Labour, organisations 
ACTIVITY Trade Unions 
  
DATE RANGE 1948-1970 
  
SIZE OF 
COLLECTION 

12 archives boxes 

  
HISTORICAL 
NOTE 

The Waterside Workers’ Federation of Australia [WWF] was established on 7 
February 1902. It can claim a turbulent industrial history equalled by few other 
trade unions. In Melbourne, the WWF emerged from the amalgamation of two 
unions representing the Port Phillip and the Port of Melbourne Stevedores, to 
become an authorative voice on the Melbourne waterfront. 

  
DATE OF 
TRANSFER 

17 June 1980 

  
ACCESS 
CONDITIONS 

Open 

  
DESCRIPTION Federal Executive minutes 1948-1970; Biennial/Triennial National Conference 

reports 1948-1970; membership application card as a Waterside Worker, 
Geelong area, c. 25 cards, 1942-1944. 

  
  
LISTED BY  
DATE  
  
  



MELBOURNE UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES 

LIST OF RECORDS 

WATERSIDE WORKERS' FEDERATION OF AUSTRALIA 
NB: these are duplicate, incomplete series. The complete collection 
is held at ANU Business and Labour Archives. 

GUIDE entry p.137. 

Date range: 19~8-70 

Size: 1.5 metres 

Access: Restricted 
====================================================================== 
BOX NO. Series 1.: Federal Council Minutes 

====================================================================== 

1 • 

2. 

3. 

~. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

1/1 
1/2 

1/3 
1/ ~ 

1/5 
1/6 
1/7 

1/8 
1/9 
1/10 

October 19~8 
May 19~9 

November 19~9 

August-September 1950 

March 1951 
April 1951 
May-June 1951 

March 1952 
September 1952 
November 195~ 

1/11 October-November 1955 

1/12 
1/13 
1/ 1 ~ 

1/15 
1/16 
1/17 

1/18 
1/19 

1/20 
1/21 

October 1956 
October 1957 
Se ptem ber 1959 

September-October 1960 
January 1961 
February-march 1962 

September-October 1963 
September-October 1968 

October 1969 
September-October 1970 



====================================================================== 
BOX NO. Series 2.: Biennial/Triennial National Conference 

====================================================================== 

9. 2/1 
2/2 

10. 2/3 
2/ lj 
2/5 

11. 2/6 
2/7 
2/8 

11. 3/1 

Second 19lj8 
third 1950 

Fourth 1952 
Fifth 1951j 
Sixth 1956 

Seventh 1958 
Eighth 1962 
All-Ports Conference 1970. 

Series 3: t1embership Appl ica tion Card 

Application for Registration as a Waterside Worker -
Geelong area. c25 cards. 19lj2-ljlj. 



Collection:  WATERSIDE WORKERS' FEDERATION  Accession:   1980.0097 
Box 
No 

Series 
No 

Description Date 

 
 
12 4 Personal belongings of Waterside Worker, William Ross per 

Mrs Grey Northcote 
 

 4/1 Waterside Workers’ Federation of Australia Medals   
 4/2 Photographs – William Ross n.d; Mrs E Ross; Family house, 

near Kingsbury, Sth Melbourne 
 

 4/3 Photograph and letter - Warrnambool Wharf Labourers  
 4/4 Remnants of Certificate of Recognition to William Ross Esq, 

19th May, 1919 – 21st Sept, 1919 
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